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THEORY VENUE

WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

TO
THE P.N.O. / SR. SISTER TUTOR IN CHARGE / SR. SISTER TUTOR / PRINCIPAL /

VICE — PRINCIPAL / NURSING SUPERINTENDENT / SUPERINTENDENT.
THE THEORY PART OF THE AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) 02 YEARS COURSE
EXAMINATION IN DECEMBER - 2018 CANDIDATES APPEARING FROM THE RECOGNISED TRAINING

INSTITUTE OF WEST BENGAL WOULD BE HELD ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME:

TIME TABLE FOR FINAL YEAR ANM (R) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2018.

DATE TIME SUBJECT YEAR
06.12.2018 10 A.M. TO 1 P.M. MIDWIFERY FINAL YEAR
(THURSDAY) (PAPER - V)
07.12.2018 10 AM.TO1P.M. | HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT | prinAL YEAR
(FRIDAY) (PAPER - VI)

., . - - - " - . - - """, -, -, "o, W " """ """ """ - .. ...

Foaat ks,

KOLKATA REGISTRAR
THE 19™ November 2018. WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL




WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FINAL AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 10™ DECEMBER, 2018 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FINAL ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
A.N.M. TRAINING SCHOOL,
DISTRICT HOSPITAL
ASANSOL (45)
(201812-000001 TO
201812-000045).

DATE
10.12.2018
10.12.2018

11.12.2018
11.12.2018

12.12.2018
12.12.2018

13.12.2018
13.12.2018

14.12.2018

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-

Sd/- Manashi Saha

Registrar

ROLL NO.
000001 - 000005
000006 - 000010

000011 - 000015
000016 - 000020

000021 - 000025
000026 - 000030

000031 - 000035
000036 - 000040

000041 - 000045

West Bengal Nursing Council

WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FINAL AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 10™ DECEMBER, 2018 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FINAL ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
DR. H.C. MUKHERJEE
M.H.S., SINGUR (29)
(201812-000046 TO
201812-000074).

DATE
10.12.2018

10.12.2018

11.12.2018
11.12.2018

12.12.2018
12.12.2018

DAY
MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

Sd/- Manashi Saha

Registrar

ROLL NO.
000046 - 000050

000051 - 000055

000056 - 000060
000061 - 000065

000066 - 000070
000071 - 000074

West Bengal Nursing Council

WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FINAL AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 10™ DECEMBER, 2018 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

DATE
FINAL ANM (R ) REGULAR 10.12.2018
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT 10.12.2018

NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
1.D.& B.G. HOSPITAL, 11.12.2018
KOLKATA (30) 11.12.2018

(201812-000075 TO

201812-000104). 12.12.2018
12.12.2018

/\/WL

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM S A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

Sd/- Manashi Saha

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

Registrar

ROLL NO.
000075 - 000079
000080 - 000084

000085 - 000089
000090 - 000094

000095 - 000099
000100 - 000104

West Bengal Nursing Council




WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FINAL AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 10™ DECEMBER, 2018 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FINAL ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
A.N.M. TRAINING SCHOOL,
KAKDWIP S.D. HOSPITAL
24 PGS (S). (51)
(201812-000105 TO
201812-000155).

DATE
10.12.2018
10.12.2018

11.12.2018
11.12.2018

12.12.2018
12.12.2018

13.12.2018
13.12.2018

14.12.2018
14.12.2018

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

Sd/- Manashi Saha

Registrar

ROLL NO.
000105 - 000109
000110 -000114

000115 - 000119
000120 - 000124

000125 - 000129
000130 - 000134

000135 - 000139
000140 - 000144

000145 - 000150
000151 - 000155

West Bengal Nursing Council

WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FINAL AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 10™ DECEMBER, 2018 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FINAL ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
A.N.M. TRAINING SCHOOL,
VIDYASAGAR S.G. HOSPITAL

KOLKATA. (28)
(201812-000156 TO
201812-000183).

DATE
10.12.2018
10.12.2018

11.12.2018
11.12.2018

12.12.2018
12.12.2018

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

Sd/-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

201812-
201812-

Manashi Saha
Registrar

ROLL NO.

000156 - 000160
000161 - 000165

000166 - 000170
000171 - 000175

000176 - 000179
000180 - 000183

West Bengal Nursing Council




